NAVSARI AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY NAVSARI-396 450



:: OFFICE ORDER ::

In exercise of the power vested under section No. 24(1) of the Gujarat Agricultural Universities Act 2004 the Board of Studies for every subject for faculty of Agriculture, N.A.U., Navsari shall be as under.

Sr	Board of Studies	Group of Subject	Name and designation of
No			Chairman
1	2	3	4
1	Board of Studies for	1. Agronomy	Dr.J.D.Thanki
	Natural Resource	2. Soil Science and Agricultural	Professor and Head,
	Management	Chemistry	Department of Agronomy,
		3. Soil and Water Management	N.A.U., Navsari
		4. Agricultural Meteorology	
		5. Environmental Science	
2	Board of Studies for	1. Agricultural Entomology	Dr. G.G.Radadia
	Plant Protection	2. Plant Pathology	Professor and Head,
		3. Nematology	Department of Entomology,
			N.A.U., Navsari
3	Board of Studies for	1. Plant Breeding & Genetics	Dr. M.R.Naik
	Crop Improvement	2. Plant Biotechnology	Research Scientist
			Sugarcane Research Station,
			N.A.U., Navsari
4	Board of Studies for	1. Agricultural Statistics	Dr. R.D.Pandya,
	Social Science	2. Extension Education	Professor and Head,
		3. Agricultural Economics	Department of Extension
			Education,
			N.A.U., Navsari
5	Board of Studies for	1. Soil & Water conservation	Er. S.P.Shukla
	Agricultural Engineering	Engineering	Professor and Head,
		2. Farm Power & Machinery	Department of Agril.
		3. Protected cultivation & Post	Engineering.
		Harvest Technology	N.A.U., Navsari
		4. Renewable Energy	
6	Board of Studies for	1. Biochemistry	Dr. B.P.Mehta
	Basic Science	2. Physiology	Professor, Pl. Pathology,
		3. Microbiology	Aspee College of Horti. &
		4. Bio-mathematics	Forestry, N.A.U., Navsari

The Officers of Column No 4 act as the chairman for the Board of Studies shown in column no.2.

The constitution of each Board and the term of office of its member shall be such as may be prescribed by the chairman of respective Board of Studies. However the persons up to the level of Assistant Professor in Teaching, Research, Extension of respective subject will constitute the Board.

Each Board shall exercise such powers and perform such duties for smooth functioning of Academic/Research/Extension activities under the faculty Agriculture.

This order is issued on the basis of the order given by the Vice chancellor on the file.

No.NAU/REG/ACA/1131-1160/2013

Date: 19-06-2013

Copy F.w.cs to :-

- 1. All Officers of this University
- 2. All the Vice Chancellor State Agricultural Universities, Anand, Junagadh, S.K.Nagar
- All Concerned

Copy to:-

- 1. P.S. to Vice Chancellor, NAU Navsari
- 2. P.S. to Registrar, NAU, Navsari.
- 3. All Branches of this section
- 4. S.O. file

REGISTRAR